Central Health Medicare Plan (CHP)
Provider Relations Contact List

Service Provider
County Relations Contact Information
Area Rep.
AVP, Network Kristin Kristin.Rosemond@molinahealthcare.com
Strategy & Rosemond 562-542-1919
Services
MHC Medical Director 844-966-5462
Director, Southern Armando Armando.Nambo@molinahealthcare.com
California Nambo 562-587-6235
Director, Northern Chris Christopher.Desmond@molinahealthcare.com
California Desmond 323-793-5917
Provider
CHP Relations PRCalifornia@molinahealthcare.com
Department
Bay Area Zuleyma Zuleyma.Neal@molinahealthcare.com MD Partners Medical Group
© Northern CA Neal 510-421-8057 Vivant Health
g Hill Physicians Medical Group - East Bay Region
= Hill Physicians Medical Group - Sacramento Region
(-C) Hill Physicians Medical Group - San Francisco Region
b} Bay Area Javier Javier.Paz@molinahealthcare.com Hill Physicians Medical Group - San Joaquin Region
g Northern CA Paz 408-663-0048 Hill Physicians Medical Group - Solano Region
4 John Muir Physician Network
Optum Care Network Greater Bay Area
Santa Clara County IPA (SCCIPA)
Affiliated Partners IPA
2 S Bay Area Center IPA
;.:3 g Inland Empire Steve Steve.Baek2@molinahealthcare.com lcare Health Plan
£ g Los Angeles Baek 657-227-6329 Medex Health Network
z 2 Seoul Medical Group Inc - Santa Clara
2 Orange . .
Physician Healthcare Integration IPA
Adventist Health Physician Network
Ag Al American Medical Group
S Central Valley Medical Group
g Central Valley Carly Carly.Growdon@molinahealthcare.com Kova Healthpare
= Growdon 559-894-4443 MD Partners Medical Group
= Meritage Medical Network
8 QualCare IPA
United Physicians Network
Allied Health Solutions
Angeles IPA
© Associated Dignity Medical Group
g California Pacific Physicians Medical Group
?'_,; Citrus Valley Physicians Group (CVPG)
O Central Valley United Physicians International
(= .
g Inland Empire Angelina Angelina.Gudino@molinahealthcare.com Orange CountyAdv.antage.MedlcalGroup
5 Los Angeles Gudino 562-459-0762 Healthy NewLife Medical Group
8 Golden Physicians Medical Group
3 Orange La Salle Medical Associates
S Greater Tri Cities IPA
5 Noble Ama Medical Group
© Noble Community Medical Associates
Southland Advantage Medical Group
St Vincent IPA
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Southern California

Service

County
Area

Inland Empire
Los Angeles
Orange
San Diego

Ventura

Provider
Relations
Rep.

Cynthia
Bustamante

Contact Information

Cynthia.Bustamante@molinahealthcare.com

619-693-0404

Amvi Medical Group
Al United Medical Group
Daehan Prospect Medical Group
Physicians Partners IPA
Primary Care Associates of California
Primary Care Associates of California of San Diego
Primary Care Associates of California of Ventura
PrimeCare Medical Group of Chino Valley
Prospect Medical Group
Health Excel IPA
Community Care IPA
Easy Access Care IPA
Medcare Partners - In Physician Associates IPA
Medcare Partners - Northern California Phys Group
Medcare Partners - Premier Care of Northern CA
Medcare Partners - Premier Patient Care IPA of Imperial
Medcare Partners Inc
Imperial County Physicians Medical Group
United Care Medical Group
MediChoice IPA
Optum Care Network- Desert Cities
Optum Care Network- Riverside
Optum Care Network- San Bernardino
Pinnacle Medical Group Inc

Inland Empire
Los Angeles
Orange
San Diego

Valerie
Chaney

Valerie.Chaney@molinahealthcare.com
714-305-9008

Allied Pacific
Beverly Alianza
AMG IPA
Empire Healthcare
Associated Hispanic Physicians IPA dba Atlas Healthcare
Physicians
Blue Zones Health Network of California LA/OC
Blue Zones Health Network of California IE/SD
Community Family Care Medical Group
Emanate Health
Esperanza IPA
Family Care Specialists IPA
Alpha Care Medical Group
Global Care Medical Group
Healthcare LA
Preferred IPA
Superior Choice Medical Group

Los Angeles
Orange

Inland Empire

Liz
Gudino

Lizbeth.Gudino@molinahealthcare.com
657-227-6213

AltaMed
Family Choice Medical Group
Omnicare Medical Group
Hispanic Physicians IPA
Freedom Physicians Corporation
Riverside Medical Clinic, Inc

Premier Health Plan Services (Alamitos, Brookshire,
Fountain Valley, Lakewood, St Mary)

Alliance Health Systems
Buenaventura Affiliated Physicians Inc
First Valley Medical Group
Passion For Healing Medical Group
Regional Physicians Medical Group, Inc
Senior Care IPA
SoCal Health, Inc
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Southern California

Service

County
Area

Los Angeles
Orange

Provider
Relations
Rep.

Sandra
Flores

Contact Information

Sandra.Flores1@molinahealthcare.com

562-266-6011

Advanced Medical Doctors of California
Advantage Care IPA
Americo IPA
American Primary Care Alliance IPA
American West Healthcare Solutions
Capital Health
Doctors Managed
Greater Covina
Pacific Associates Medical Group
HPN - Affiliated Doctors of Orange County

HPN - Desert Oasis Health Care
HPN - Heritage Victor Valley Medical Group

HPN - High Desert Med Group

HPN - Lakeside Medical Group

HPN - Regal Medical Group
HPN - Sierra Medical Group
Progressive Medical Associates
West Regional Physicians
PromiseCare/Family Seniors Medical Group
PromiseCare/Hemet Community Medical Group
PromiseCare/Menifee Valley Medical Group
PromiseCare/Temecula Valley Physicians Medical Group

Inland Empire
Los Angeles
Orange

John (Sukjin)
Kang

Sukjin.Kang@molinahealthcare.com
951-970-4093

Seoul Medical Group
Merit IPA
Choice One IPA
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